MM No. 882-ASSIGN	MENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon Trust De	ed Series. COPYRIGHT 1990	STEVENS-NESE LAW POBLISHING CONFORMATION
8250 -	MTC 139107145 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENE	VOI.	M95 Page 29315
FOR VA	LUE RECEIVED, the undersigned w	who is the beneficiary or	beneficiary's successor in interest under vered by
hat certain trus	t deed dated		, grantor,
	H A. GOBER N TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH C		trustee, in which
o MOUNTAL	N TITLE COMPANY OF REMAINING	ny	is the baneficiary recorded
	00	1	
n January	19.92., in book/reel/vo	lume IVO of the Mortos	n page
nent/microfilm	n/reception No	all which of the monge	ws:
County, Oregor	n, and conveying real property in said	county described at four	
	Lot 3 in Block 3 of VIEW, according to t on file in the offic Klamath County, Cali	the official plat the county Cl	liereor
			•
		لې	•
		·	
		DONALD M. LEFLER :	and PHYLLIS E. LEFLER, or the s, personal representatives, successors and
hereby grants,	, assigns, transfers and sets over to	tran and accidence's heir	s personal representatives, successors and
surviror u	neremaner cuneu use	and togethe	s, personal representatives, successors and r with the notes, moneys and obligations I benefits whatsoever accrued or to accrue
under said tru	ist deed.		a second second and the second second
		ith said assignee that th	e undersigned is the beneficiary or bene- older of the beneficial interest therein and
I ne ui	essor in interest under said trust deed	and is the owner and he	older of the beneficial interest therein and ligation secured thereby, and that there is
her the right	to sell transfer and assign the same,	and the note or other ob	ligation secured thereby, and that there is ss than \$.13,648.34 with interest
	- the chlidetions secured by said IIUs	a deed the same of nev to	ligation secured increasy, and that there is a secure a secure secure secure a secur
now unpaid t	March 31 , 19.94		
thereon from	struing this instrument and whenever	the context hereof so req	uires the singular includes the plural.
IN W/I	TNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	has hereunto executed th	is document; if the undersigned is a corpo- or other person duly authorized to do so by
in wi	caused its name to be signed and its s	eal affixed by an officer (or other person duly authorized to do so by
ration, it has	board of directors.	1	
order or his b			-
	G to the 10	X.K	
DATED:	September 19 ,19 .95	KERRY ST P	ENN/dba Eli Property Company
1			
		. •	
) 58
	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of	
	This instrument w	as acknowledged before	me on, 19
	by		
	Mit 's the design of the	an acknowledded beiore.	me on
	by		
	as		
	of		
			Notary Public for Oreg
		M	n expires
		wy commission	
	П		STATE OF OREGON,
Assic	NMENT OF TRUST DEED		County of
10010	BY BENEFICIARY	\sim	I certify that the within instrum
			was received for record on the
KERRY	S. PENN Property Company		19
dba E11			at
	Assignor	(DON'T USE THIS	in book/reel/volume No
	to	SPACE: RESERVED	page or as tee/tile/ins
DON	ALD M. LEFLER and	FOR RECORDING	ment/microfilm/reception No.
PHY	LLIS E. LEFLER	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County
1	Assignee		Witness my hand and sea
====================================	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		
11-			County affixed.
	M. & Phyllis E. Lefler		
Donald	ox 6477 HCR82		NAME
P.O. B	$0 \times 0477 = 0.002$		By
Middle	town, CA 95461		Ву
11		il	

10-26-95P03:57 RCVD

GMENT CAL

State of <u>Californie</u>	
	\
County of Certainer	me,
Dn <u>LAPT- QUE 1793</u> before Date	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally appeared	Mame(s) of Signer(s)
	to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the part
Depersonally known to me - Un - D proved t	that he me that he/she/they executed the
•	
OFFICIAL SEAL	same in his/her/their authorized capacity (cor), his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
DEBORAH T. GAGNON	or the entity upon benair or which the person (c) and y executed the instrument.
COMM. NO. 1040/0/	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
MY COMM. EXP. JAN. 30, 1999	
	1. Parah J. Hagnor
	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law,	-turble to porcons relying on the document and could process
Description of Attached Docume	nt n n
The Estern	ment of Just alled
Title or Type of Document:	ment of Trust aleed 95Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	-NH -
a studios) Claimed by Signer	r(s)
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	Kigner's Name:
Signer's Name: Kerry S. Ver	
	Individual Corporate Officer
Corporate Officer	Titlo(c):
Title(s): General	Partner - Nimited General
Attorney-in-Fact	Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Rickt ThuMapaint
Trustee Bight	THUMBPRINT Guardian or Conservator OF SIGNER
Cuardian or Conservator	of thumb here Other: Top of thumb here
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:
THE OF ORECON, CONSTRUCTION	H: ss.
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAIP	n ; ss.
Filed for record at request of Mountai	in Title Company no non no nonno
filed for record at request ofA.D., 19 _95	at of Clock National Action of Page

29316